
SilentDirect seal door 
Door bottom seal that easily slides under the door leaf – no tools required for assembly. Reduces sound by up to 6–10dB and 
reduces drafts, dust, light and insects. Fits doors up to 55mm thick and covers gaps up to 18mm. 
Available in white and grey with a durable leatherette surface.

Care instructions: Minimal maintenance. Vacuum or wipe with a slightly damp cloth. Avoid harsh chemicals, 
soaking and high-pressure washing.

Installation instructions – SilentDirect Seal Door

Preparations:

1. Check that the underside of the door is free of dirt and irregularities.

2. Ensure that the door has a maximum thickness of 55mm and that the gap to the floor does not exceed 18mm.

Installation: 

1. Take the sealing strip out of the packaging and adjust it to the width of your door.

2. If the strip is too long – carefully trim or cut one end with scissors or a knife until it fits the dimensions of the
door (recommended length: approximately 2–3mm shorter than the width of the door for easy closing).

3. Slide the sealing strip under the door leaf, so that the two foam tubes end up on each side of the door.

4. Adjust until the strip sits evenly and fits snugly against the floor.

Maintenance: 

• Vacuum if necessary or wipe with a damp cloth.

• The product does not need to be disassembled for cleaning or airing.

Specifications:

Size: Length: 950mm. Fits doors with a thickness of up to 55mm.
Thickness: Total width: 96mm. Foam diameter: 23mm.
Max gap covered: Up to 18mm between door and floor.
Material: Soft foam core, cover made of durable artificial leather (synthetic leather).
Sound Insulating Ability [dB]: Reduces airborne sound by up to approximately 6–10dB when properly sealed.
Area of application: Door sealing to reduce sound leakage, drafts, dust, light ingress and insects.
Unit: Separately.
Installation: Slides under the door leaf and is held in place by clamping on both sides. Follows the movement of the door when 
opening and closing. No tool assembly required. 
Colors/versions: White or gray.
Surface texture: Smooth surface with slightly embossed artificial leather texture
Weight: Approximately 150g.
Durability: High – flexible and durable for normal indoor use.
Origin/processing: Made in China. 
Allergy friendly: No known allergenic substances are included, but individual sensitivity cannot be ruled out.
Odorless: Yes, free from odor, without harmful emissions and safe for indoor environments.
Moisture resistance: Yes. Not affected by moisture, condensation or humidity.
Mold resistance: Yes, resistant to mold and microbial growth.
UV resistance: Limited. Should not be exposed to direct sunlight for extended periods. 
Recyclability: Yes. Consists of separable materials that can be sorted as plastic or textile, or as combustible waste according to 
local guidelines. 
Packaging: Packed in suitable packaging such as cardboard, e-commerce bag or corrugated cardboard depending on product 
variant and quantity. 
Open purchase: 14 days from delivery date. The product must be in new condition and in original packaging. 
Right of withdrawal: 14 days according to the Distance Contracts Act. Does not apply to specially adapted products. 
Exchange right: 14 days. Exchange for another item in the same condition. Any difference will be adjusted. 
Warranty: The product is a consumable item and is therefore not covered by warranty. Wear and tear that occurs during normal 
use is outside the warranty terms.
Application temperature: +10°C to +40°C (during installation).
Temperature resistance: -40°C to +80°C.
GPSR: Manufacturer/importer: SilentDirect AB, Nyängsgatan 6, 295 39 Bromölla, Sweden.
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SilentDirect seal door 
Tätningslist för dörrbotten som enkelt skjuts in under dörrbladet – ingen montering med verktyg krävs. Dämpar ljud med upp 
till 6–10 dB och minskar drag, damm, ljus och insekter. Passar dörrar upp till 55 mm tjocklek och täcker glipor upp till 18 mm. 
Finns i vitt och grått med slitstark konstläderyta. 

Skötselråd: Minimalt underhåll. Dammsug eller torka med lätt fuktad trasa. Undvik starka kemikalier, 
blötläggning och högtryckstvätt. 

Monteringsanvisning – SilentDirect Seal Door 

Förberedelser: 

1. Kontrollera att dörrens undersida är fri från smuts och ojämnheter.

2. Se till att dörren har en maximal tjocklek på 55mm och att golvavståndet inte överstiger 18mm.

Montering: 

1. Ta ut listen ur förpackningen och justera den efter din dörrs bredd.

2. Om listen är för lång – klipp eller skär försiktigt av ena änden med sax eller kniv tills den passar dörrens mått
(rekommenderad längd: cirka 2–3 mm kortare än dörrens bredd för lätt stängning).

3. Skjut in tätningslisten under dörrbladet, så att de två skumrören hamnar på varsin sida om dörren.

4. Justera tills listen sitter jämnt och sluter tätt mot golvet.

Underhåll: 

• Dammsug vid behov eller torka av med fuktig trasa.

• Produkten behöver inte demonteras vid städning eller vädring.

Specifikationer:

Storlek: Längd: 950 mm. Passar dörrar med en tjocklek på upp till 55 mm. 
Tjocklek: Total bredd: 96 mm. Diameter på skum: 23 mm. 
Max glipa som täcks: Upp till 18 mm mellan dörr och golv. 
Material: Mjuk kärna av skum, överdrag av slitstarkt konstläder (syntetiskt skinn). 
Sound Insulating Ability [dB]: Minskar luftburet ljud med upp till cirka 6–10 dB vid korrekt tätning. 
Användningsområde: Dörrtätning för att minska ljudläckage, drag, damm, ljusinsläpp och insekter. 
Enhet: Styckvis. 
Montering: Skjuts in under dörrbladet och hålls på plats genom att klämmas fast på båda sidor. Följer dörrens rörelse vid öppning 
och stängning. Ingen verktygsmontering krävs. 
Färger/utföranden: Vit eller grå. 
Ytstruktur: Slät yta med lätt präglad konstläderstruktur. 
Vikt: Cirka 150g. 
Hållbarhet: Hög – flexibel och slitstark vid normal inomhusanvändning. 
Ursprung/bearbetning: Tillverkas i Kina. 
Allergivänlig: Inga kända allergiframkallande ämnen ingår, men individuell känslighet kan inte uteslutas. 
Luktfri: Ja, fri från lukt, utan skadliga emissioner och säker för inomhusmiljöer. 
Fuktbeständighet: Ja. Påverkas inte av fukt, kondens eller luftfuktighet. 
Mögelresistens: Ja, motståndskraftig mot mögel och mikrobiell tillväxt. 
UV-resistens: Begränsad. Bör inte utsättas för direkt solljus under längre perioder. 
Återvinningsbarhet: Ja. Består av separerbara material som kan sorteras som plast eller textil, alternativt som brännbart avfall 
enligt lokala riktlinjer. 
Förpackning: Förpackas i lämpligt emballage såsom kartong, e-handelspåse eller wellpapp beroende på produktvariant och antal. 
Öppet köp: 14 dagar från leveransdatum. Produkten ska vara i nyskick och i originalförpackning. 
Ångerrätt: 14 dagar enligt distansavtalslagen. Gäller ej vid specialanpassade produkter. 
Bytesrätt: 14 dagar. Byte mot annan vara i samma skick. Eventuell mellanskillnad justeras. 
Garanti: Produkten är en förbrukningsartikel och omfattas därför inte av garanti. Slitage som uppstår vid normal användning faller 
utanför garantivillkoren. 
Appliceringstemperatur: +10 °C till +40 °C (vid installation). 
Temperaturtålighet: -40°C till +80°C. 
GPSR: Tillverkare/importör: SilentDirect AB, Nyängsgatan 6, 295 39 Bromölla, Sverige.
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